
PROJECT NAME:

P/U $: 400.00 COUNTY PROJECT NO.: SR49337

MAILOUT $: 400.00+15.00 for mailing

NAME BUSINESS License ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE# FAX E-MAIL Comments

1 Construction Bid Board, Inc. (EBidboard)

11622 El Camino Real Suite 
100 San Diego CA 92130 (800) 479-5314 (619)688-0585 support@ebidboard.com

2 Dodge Data & Analytics 830 Third Avenue, 6th Floor New York NY 10022 (800) 393-6343 support@construction.com

3 Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 (951) 677-4819 planroom@bidamerica.com

4
Construction Market Data (CMD) 
Document Processing Center

30 Technology Parkway 
South Suite 500 Norcross GA 30092 (800) 794-2738

docprocessing@reedbusiness.com
docprocessing@cmdgroup.com

5 Yuma Southwest Contractors Association 350 W 16th Street, Suite 430 Yuma AZ 85364 (928) 539-9035 (928) 539-9036 plans@yswca.com

6
Southern California Builders 
Association 7740 Painter Avenue, #205 Whittier CA 90602 (562) 320-3600 (562) 320-3603 scba@socalbuilders.org www.socalbuilders.org

7
Associated General Contractors of 
America (AGC) Plan Room 6212 Ferris Sq. San Diego CA 92121 (858) 874-8560 (858) 874-8569 planroom@agcsd.org

8 April Hawkins A/E Consultants Information Network

890307  Expires 1-
31-15  B General 

Building 
Contractor P.O. Box 417816 Sacramento CA 95841

916.991.0203 x-
207 916.991.0175

ahawkins@a-ecin.com; mhawkins@a-
ecin.com

9 Armando Barrientos AB General Building 

890307  Expires 1-
31-15  B General 

Building 
Contractor 500 Sam Ellis St. Calexico CA 92231 (760) 996-4425 (760) 357-3671 a.barrientos@sbcglobal.net

10 Juan Agatep A & N Quality Builders 998 Industry Way El Centro CA 92243 (760) 337-9488 (760) 337-9154 juan@an-qualitybuilders.com

11
Rene Plunkett  
Johnie Combs A & R Construction 

78760 - Expires 
11-30-14  Class A 

General Eng 
Contractor 1643 River Drive Brawley CA 92227 (760) 344-4653 (760) 344-4146

aandr@dirtandpipe.com; 
johnnie@dirtandpipe.com

12 Lee Minor AEL Construction, Inc LIC. # A B 681424 505 State Place Escondido CA 92029 (760) 432-8605 (760) 747-2167 Lee@aelconstruction.com

13 David Bernal All Valley Fence (760) 355-7007 allvalleyfence@yahoo.com

14 Tom Davis Bid-America Planroom Trade Journal 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 (951) 290-3647 (951) 600-0615 planroom@bidamerica.com

15 Pat Quinn Blach Construction pat.quinn@blach.com

BID OPENS: DECEMBER 22, 2022 at 10:00 AM SEELEY FIRE STATION AND COOLING CENTER

General Contractors Distribution List

1

022213

mailto:support@ebidboard.com#
mailto:support@construction.com#
mailto:planroom@bidamerica.com#
mailto:plans@yswca.com#
mailto:scba@socalbuilders.org#
http://www.socalbuilders.org/#
mailto:planroom@agcsd.org#
mailto:a.barrientos@sbcglobal.net#
mailto:juan@an-qualitybuilders.com#
mailto:aandr@dirtandpipe.com#
mailto:aandr@dirtandpipe.com#
mailto:Lee@aelconstruction.com#
mailto:allvalleyfence@yahoo.com#
mailto:planroom@bidamerica.com#
mailto:pat.quinn@blach.com#


NAME BUSINESS License ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE# FAX E-MAIL Comments

16 Max Castillo Castillo Construction Company

257339  Expires 
11-30-14 Class A 
General Engineer 
Contracting  -C20 
Warm Air Heating -

400 N. Imperial Ave. Suite #1 
P.O. Box 233 Imperial CA 92251

(760) 355-
1051/455-2391 (760) 355-4158

moni@castilloconstruction.com; 
natalie@castilloconstruction.com;

17 Humberto Montiel Charter Concrete Inc

935870 B General 
Bldg Contractor C-

8 Concrete P.O. Box 544 Imperial CA 92251 (619) 933-3108 charterconcrete@hotmail.com Updated 07/18/22

18
Khaila Romero 
Dennis Cantu Chula Vista Electric Co 121 North K Street Imperial CA 92251 (760) 919-9600 (760) 919-9699 dcantu@c-v-e.com; 

19 David Conn David Conn Construction

547923 BC36  
Exp 05-31-13 302 Broadway El Centro CA 92243

(760) 791-6180 
Genaro Sandoval 
(760) 425-5220

connair2@hotmail.com;  
acdavidconstructioninc@gmail.com

20 Joe Yepez Desert Building & Design

911448 - Expires 
02-28-14 Class  B 
General Building 

Contractor 1113 Rainbow Avenue Calexico CA 92231 (760) 483-6645 (760) 890-5167 desertbuilding@gmail.com

21
Jim Duggins              
Oscar Grijalva Duggins Construction Co. LIC# CA 290934 341 W. Crown Ct. Imperial CA 92251 (760)355-5600 (760)355-6756

oscar@dugginsconstruction.com; 
Karla@dugginsconstruction.com; 
ruben@dugginsconstruction.com; updated 04/11/19

22 Bob Mecklenburg Empire Power Systems AZ (520) 407-3107 bob.mecklenburg@empire-cat.com

23 Erica Aponte Erickson-Hall Construction

216 East 3rd Street                      - 
Corp Office 500 Corporate Dr 
Escondido, CA 92029 - LA 
Cty/Orange Cty 1403 N. Batavia, 
Suite 204 Orange 92867 Imperial CA 92251 (760) 355-1564 (760) 796-7750 eaponte@ericksonhall.com

24 Five Star Electric 903 Industry Way, Suite A El Centro CA 92243 (760) 370-5556 (760) 370-5510 five_star@sbcglobal.net

25 Julia Hays Granite Construction Co.   38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 (760) 775-7500 DCR.estimating@gcinc.com

26
Denia Lanza-
Campos Hal Hays Construction Inc. 4181 Latham Street Riverside CA 92501 (951) 788-0703 (951) 289-7112 dlanza@halhays.com

27
Jason Mordhorst     
Brad Lothers Hazard Construction 75052A 440 W. Aten Road Imperial CA 92251 (760) 355-0965

info@hazardconstruction.com; 
blothers@hazardconstruction.com

28 Abel Hega Construction

Class B General 
Buiilding 1794 Driftwood Ave El Centro CA 92243 760-427-8894 gohegaone@hotmail.com

29 Robert Melendrez

Imperial Valley Septics Systesm & 
Construction

983266 - Expires 
04-30-15 - Class 

B General 
Contractor   - C42 
Sanitation System P.O. Box 5417 Calexico CA 92231 (760) 352-4585 (760) 352-4585 rma56@live.com

30 Rick Schmidt J.B. Steel 2850 E. Ganley Road Tucson AZ 85706

W:(520) 748-8062  
C:(520) 333-9690 rick.schmidt@jbsteel.net

31 David Moreno King David General Construction

969217 Expires  
01-31-14 420 Washington Street Calexico CA 92231 (760) 562-4570 N/A kingdavidconstruction@yahoo.com

32 Larry Bertussi Construction 

627303  Expires 
09-30-15  Class  

B General 
Building 

Contractor - C8 657 W. Evan Hewes Hwy El Centro CA 92243 (760) 353-3305 (760) 352-4651
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33 Ruben Martinez Los Alamos Construction

788333 C042 12-
31-14  B General 

Building 
Contractor C42 

Sanitation 1983 Dogwood Rd. El Centro CA 92243 (760) 791-8824 (760) 370-0841 rdmartinez1@att.net

34
Wesley Splawn    
Brett Fallon LPC Construction wes@lpccon.com; brett@lpccon.com

35
Randy McDaniel 
Karen Blue Masters Construction Lic #447247 (760) 344-7400

rmcdaniel@masterscon.com; 
kblue@calgrade.com

36 Paul King McCarthy Construction 9275 Sky Park Court, Suite 200 San Diego CA 92123 (858) 784-0347 (858) 565-4013 Pking@mccarthy.com

37 Nick Sanchez N.S. Construction

750948  Expires  
6-30-14  Class B 
General Building 

Contractor 2395 Hwy 86 Imperial CA 92251 (760) 352-4323 (760) 352-2571 nsinc.office@gmail.com

38 Ray Acevedo Network Construction 

765744 Expires 
07-31-13  Class B 
General Building 

Contractor P.O. Box 2767 El Centro CA 92244 (760) 370-0272 (760) 370-0272 raywillmarch@netzero.com

39

Edgar Manriquez   
George Lane      
Aasa Sulu        
Alicia Kovacs   
Laura Parker Nielsen Construction Ca., Inc. P.O. Box 2950 El Centro CA 92243 (760) 592-4134 (760) 592-4199

;glane@nielsencc.com; 
akovacs@nielsencc.com;lparker@niels
encc.com;

40 Tammy Bernardo Oakview Constructors, Inc. P.O. box 625 Calimesa CA 92320 (909) 795-0990 (909) 795-3150 tammy@oakviewci.com

41 Oltmans Construction Co. 10005 Mission Mill Road Whittier CA 90601 (562) 948-4242 (562) 699-3128 info@oltmans.com 

42 Monique Original Sid Blackman Plumbing, Inc. 1160 S. 2nd Street El Centro CA 92243 (760) 352-3632 (760) 352-8272 monique@blackmanplumbing.net

43 PCL Construction 4350 Executive Drive San Diego CA 92121 (858) 657-3400 SanDiegoInquiries@pcl.com

44 Richard Picazo Picazo Construction

848867  Expires 
10-31-14  Class B 
General Building 
Contractro  C8 

Concrete 1203 Chaparral Ct. Imperial CA 92251 (760) 715-5074
*82 1760-355-

4419 Picazo88@sbcglobal.net

45

Leo Pilkington  
Amanda Ivens    
Chris Pilkington   
Clint Harrington Pilkington Commercial Co., Inc 2975 S. Ave B Yuma AZ 85364 (928) 317-0345 (928) 317-0299

leo@pilkingtonconst.com; 
Chris@pilkingtonconst.com; 
Clint@pilkingtonconst.com Updated 04/20/18

46 Archie Pyramid Construction 839 Dogwood Road Heber CA 92249 (760) 337-5839 (760) 337-5993 archie@pyramidca.com

47
Ann                                  
Ralph Figueroa R&K Air Conditioning 798 Industry Way El Centro CA 92243 (760) 353-7570 (760) 353-7571 ann@RKAir.net;   ralph@rkair.net

48 Duece Robertson Radco Construction 859138 - A 615A US Hwy 111 Brawley CA 92227 (760) 344-4004 (760) 344-4005 deuce@radcoinc.net; 
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49 Belinda Alvarado Raul Alvarado Construction, Inc. (760) 562-6915 ask4alvarado@yahoo.com

50 Bruce Gildea R.E. Schultz Construction Services P.O. Box 6 Silverado CA 92676 (714) 386-6109 (714) 740-5049 bruce@reschultzconstruction.com

51 Robert D. Osoria ROC Construction 320 E. Barioni Blvd. Imperial CA 92251 (760)355-8993 (760)355-2026 office@rocconstruction.net 

52 Sergio Sandoval Sandoval's MH Service 

644711 Expires 5-
31-14  Class C47 

Manufactured 
Housing B 

General Building 2389 La Brucherie Rd. Imperial CA 92251 (760) 427-2653 (760) 337-1033 shms@sbcglobal.net

53 Tom Paros Supereme Electric CA 272207
498 Earl Road                                           
P.O. Box 1894 El Centro CA 92244 (760) 352-4840 (760) 352-6427 tomparos@supremeelectric.com

54 Mark Boyle Turner Construction Company (201) 644-2521 mboyle@tcco.com

55 Tim Gaddis TWG General Contractors

433262  Expires 
05-31-13  Class B 
General Building 
Contractor  C7 
Low Voltage 420 E. Barioni  Blvd. Imperial CA 92251 (760) 353-6340 (760) 353-6341 twgboss@gmail.com

56 Van Dyke

avernieri@vandykecorp.com                                   
dvandyke@vandykecorp.com

57 Tom Watson Watson Electric 1199 Industry Way El Centro CA 92243 (760) 352-7776 (760) 352-7766

58 Kyle Wade Yuma Valley Contractors, Inc. B951391 1334 S. 5th Avenue Yuma AZ 85364 (928) 783-6942 (928) 376-0994 kylew@jsyinc.com

59
Elva Nelson               
Kevin Downing Downing Construction, Inc. 32194 Outer Hwy 10 Redlands CA 92373 (909) 797-7444

elva@downingconstructioninc.com; 
kevin@downingconstructioninc.com 

60 Josh W Mac Electric Inc. P.O. Box 6691 Yuma AZ 85366 (928) 314-1208 (928) 314-1209 joshw@meisw.com

61

Lamar Parker   
Chelsea Benton   
Mike Barter        
John Fritz K&F Electric, Inc. 4970 East Beverly Road Phoenix AZ 85044 (480) 789-3569 jafritz@zakcompanies.com

62
Wade Crosno         
Mitchell Scott Crosno Construction Inc. CA 835288 819 Sheridan Road Arroyo Grande CA 93420 (805) 343-7437 (805) 343-1009

wade@crosnoconstruction.com;  
mitch@crosnoconstruction.com

63 Larry Siddall AZCA Drilling & Pump, Inc 49809 Ehrenberg Poston Hwy Ehrenberg AZ 85334 (928) 923-9118 azcadrilling@aol.com

64 Daniel Lizarraga AJ Airtech Inc. CA 1045917 1356 Sunlight Street Calexico CA 92231 (760) 815-3896 ajairtech@gmail.com

65 Matt Henkelmann
Simpson & Simpson Mangement 
Consulting, Inc. (SSMCI)

1000 S. Fremont Ave. Unit 64 
Bldg. A10 Suite 10215 Alhambra CA 91803

626-282-4000, 
323-304-8254 info@ssmci.net, Matt Henkelmann <mhenkelmann@ssmci.net
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66 Javad Zafer Siddiqi J Z Design & Build Inc CSLB 1070375 (310) 480-4192 jzdbinc@gmail.com

67 Carla G4 Construction 121 N. F. Street Imperial CA 760-355-4332 g4.construction@yahoo.com

68
Mark Steiner
Derek Carroll M.A. Steiner Construction, Inc. 8854 GreenBack Lane, Suite 1 Orangevale CA 95662 (916)955-5916

marks@masteinerconst.com
derekc@masteinerconst.com

*Construction Trade Journals required per Section 22036 of the Public Contract Code

5

022213

mailto:jzdbinc@gmail.com#
mailto:g4.construction@yahoo.com#

	Distribution List

